VACUUM TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTION
Most Major Cards Accepted
COUPLINGS, FEEDTHROUGHS, LEAK DETECTOR, ACCESSORIES,
MISC. FITTINGS, TUBE O.D. BUTT, WELD FITTINGS
VACUUM COUPLINGS
Dimensional Information 1
Pricing 2
Vacuum Union Couplings 3

200 2 $ 45.00 $ 22.50 $ 70.00 $ 35.00 2-226 $ 2.00 $ 4.00
COUPLING PARTS - PRICE LIST
ORDERING EXAMPLE: B-06-N = 1/16" Brass Nut
VACUUM COUPLING - PARTS
VACUUM UNION
COUPLINGS
304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART TUBE UNIT
NUMBER OD A B PRICE
S-25-U 1/4 1.56 .265 $ 45.00
S-50-U 1/2 1.56 .515 $ 50.00
S-75-U 3/4 1.88 .765 $ 60.00
S-100-U 1 2.13 1.015 $ 75.00
S-112-U 11/8 2.13 1.140 $ 95.00
S-125-U 11/4 2.13 2.265 $ 120.00
S-150-U 11/2 2.50 1.515 $ 180.00
S-200-U 2 2.50 2.015 $ 210.00
■ 304 Stainless Steel
■ Other Sizes Available
B
A
Dimensions in inches.
Dimensions in inches.
Sales Department  1-800-704-4774
Vacuum Technology Distribution
1003 Alvin Weinberg Drive
Oak Ridge, Tennessee 37830
TEL (865) 481 3342
FAX (865) 481-3788
thammons
Rectangle
thammons
Rectangle
thammons
Rectangle
thammons
Rectangle
VACUUM ADAPTERS
4
Most Major Cards Accepted
1" VACUUM COUPLING
TO 23/4" CF FLANGE
See page 39 of our CF FLANGE COMPONENTS CATALOG for
dimensions and other available size combinations.
METAL SEAL
COMPRESSION PORTS
PART UNIT
NUMBER PRICE
275xQ100 $ 90.00
A&N compression ports allow the user to easily make
vacuum tight, all metal bakeable connections between
copper tubing and stainless steel vacuum chambers and
systems. A knife-edge, which is compressed into the ID of
the copper tubing by tightening the hex nut, functions
identically to the sealing method utilized by Conflat® type
flanges and is capable of achieving the same perfor-
mance levels as knife-edge flanges. These fittings are
available mounted to various diameter CF flanges or
unmounted.
PART UNIT
NUMBER A B C D E F COST
38-MCP .38 .75 .63 2.31 .88 .77 $ 275.00
50-MCP .50 .75 .65 2.63 1.13 1.00 $ 295.00
■ Bakeable to 500o C
OHFC COPPER TUBE, 6" LONG
PART UNIT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
38-CT 3/8 OD x .032 Wall, 10 pcs./box $ 50.00
50-CT 1/2 OD x  .032 Wall, 10 pcs./box $ 65.00
MISCELLANEOUS QUICK COUPLING ADAPTERS
VACUUM COUPLINGS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING CONFIGURATIONS:
VACUUM COUPLINGS TO: REFER TO: